
 國 防 部 民 國 111 年 第 1 季( 1 月 至 3 月)訴 願 案 件 收 辦 統 計 表  

收辦件數

上期未結

本期新收

96件

134件

合計230件 備考

辦結件數

    作成決定  

  ˙不受理

  ˙駁回

  ˙撤銷

  ˙再審不受理

  ˙再審駁回

      移 轉

      撤 回

      簽 結

      117件

       20件

       70件

       27件

        0件

        0件

        4件

       12件

        0件

合計133件

未結件數       97件 合計97件

     


